

CS No. 57837/16
Inderjit Kaur Vs. Anand Singh

18.11.2016

Present: Ms. Krishna Parkhani, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Pradeep Purohit, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 to 4.
Sh. Udaibir Singh Kochar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 5.
Ld. PO has gone to Judicial Academy.
As per directions of Ld. PO, put up for purpose already fixed for

09.01.2017.

(Reader)
18.11.2016