

CS No.57837/16

Inderjit Kaur and Anant Singh & Ors

09.01.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Vasundhra Singh and Sh. Shreyas for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Preet Pal Singh for plaintiff no.4.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Yogesh Kumar for defendant no.1 to. 4.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Arvind Minocha for defendant no.5.

Fresh Vakalatnama filed on behalf of defendant no.4.

Copy of Order 22 rule 3 CPC application along with document supplied to all the parties. They seek time to submit reply thereof.

Now to come up for its disposal on **21.02.2017**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
09.01.2017