

**CS No.57837/16**

**Inderjit Kaur & Ors VS Anand Singh**

**24.05.2017**

**Present:** Ld. Counsel Sh. Shreyas and Ms. Krishna for plaintiff  
no.1 to 3.

Plaintiff no.3 and 4 in person.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Pradeep for defendant no.4.

Defendant no.1 and 5 in person.

Mediation report received as unsettled.

Now to come up on disposal of all pending applications  
on **13.07.2017**.

**(Surinder S. Rathi)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.**  
**24.05.2017**