

CS No. 57837/17
Inderjit Kaur Vs Anand Singh

13.07.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Kawaljit for plaintiff no. 1-3.

Plaintiff no.3 in person.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Pradeep for defendant no. 1 to 4.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Udaibir Singh for defendant no.5.

Defendant no. 5 and 6 in person.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

As per directions put up for purpose already fixed for

23.08.2017.

(Reader)
13.07.2017