

CS no.57837/16

Inderjit Kaur VS Anand Singh

05.05.2018

Ld. PO is on half day leave.

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel Ms. Srishti Gupta for plaintiff 2 (B).

Plaintiff no.1 in person.

Ld. Counsel Ms. Kawaljit and Ms. Krishna for plaintiff no.3 along with plaintiff no.3.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Udaibir Singh for defendant no.5.

As per direction, put up for purpose fixed on **08.05.2018**.

(Reader)

05.05.2018