

CS No. 57837/16
Inderjit Kaur Vs. Anand Singh

08.05.2018

Present: Ms. Kawaljit Kaur Kochar and Vasybdra Singh, Ld. Counsel for
the plaintiff No.3 along with plaintiff no.3 in person.

Ld. Counsel for defendant no.3.

Evidence is underway before Ld. LC.

Put up for final arguments on **18.07.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
08.05.2018

