

CS No. 57837/16

Inderjit & Ors. Vs. Anand Singh & Ors.

15.11.2019

Present: Plaintiff no.3 in person.

Shri Amrik Singh, plaintiff no.4 in person.

Lawyers are on strike today.

List of witnesses filed on behalf of plaintiff no.3.

Put up for purpose fixed on **03.12.2019**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
15.11.2019